

KAMALA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & SCIENCE, SINGAPUR

HUZURABAD – 505468, KARIMNAGAR DIST., T.S. Sponsored by Kamala Education Society Approved by AICTE, Affiliated to JNTUH, Hyderabad. Accredited by NBA(EEE, ECE & CSE) and NAAC with B++ Grade

No.Es./B-I/OP/SC&ST/2023-24

Date:09.01.2024

ORDER

Sub: Re-constitution of SC & ST welfare Committee - Reg.

Ref.: This office Order of Even No. Dated: 09.09.2022

* * *

SC & ST welfare Committee Re- Constituted with the following Members with immediate effect until further orders:

1.	Dr.K.Eswaraiah,	Principal	Chairman
2.	Mr.K.Shankaraiah	Asst. Prof. of ME	Member Wy
3.	Mr.P.Venkataiah	Registrar	Member
4.	Mr.B.Yakhoob,	Asst.Prof.of CSE	Member 2
5.	Ms.Pradnya Dokhe,	Asst. Prof. of CE	Member D
6.	Mr. Ch. Anjaiah	Asst. Prof. of English	Member W
7.	Mr. M.Thirupathi,	Asst. Prof. of English	Member 🕙
8.	Mr. Gandhi Uday Vansh	Student (20281A0465)	Member G. Voloyersh
9.	Mr.B.Akash	Student (20281A05A1)	Member (Signature)
		,	

PRINCIPAL

Principal

Kamala Institute of Technology & Science Singapur, Huzurabad-505468

To
The members of staff(above)